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DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Environment: Indoor

Wall lamp in brushed brass and frosted ruled
glass with direct and reflected lights.

Mounting: Wall
Canopy: Brushed brass
Structure: Brushed brass

dimensions in mm

Body: Frosted ruled glass

Power supply cable: Black silicon cable

Light source:

Connection:

Weight:

5x6 watt, 2800 K G9 LED bulb (not included)

100 - 240 Vac, 50/60 Hz

6,5 kg

1350

10
70


